Fee Schedule 887-889 Mass Ave, Arlington 2019~2020

Infant (12 weeks to 15 month)

\$150 annual registration fee (non-refundable) \$100 material fee (once a year or every September)

Extended Day Program(8:00am-6:00pm)

5 Days a week: \$2,650/month

4 Days a week: \$2,340/month

3 Days a week: \$1,800/month

2 Days a week: \$1,370/month

Day Program (8:30am-3:30pm)

5 Days a week: \$2,150/month

4 Days a week: \$1,892/month

3 Days a week: \$1,679/month

2 Days a week: \$1,290/month

Additional Care for Day Program Children

8:00am~9:00am: Available for \$19 per hour 4:00pm~6pm: Available for \$19 per hour

^{*}Our staff schedules their evening/family activities around our scheduled closing time. If you are running late, please call and notify us as soon as possible. You will be charged \$1.00 per minute.

^{*}The fee includes morning snack, afternoon snack and drinks for extended care children, and parents to supply lunch.